In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2022 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 15 2015358
rev. 2022/10/07
Liquid Level Controllers
LC10 Series
Specifications

Inch (mm)
Typical Mounting
How to Order
You can customize your Level Controller by using the part numbering system detailed below. Please refer to the
tables for dimensions and specifics. Repair kits available.
Example Model No. LC10-2N50R-1B-01PV15-P1
LC10 Series Level Controller, 2” NPT Connection, Right-Hand Direct, Carbon Steel Body, 303 Trim, Buna Seals,
1.88 x 12” PVC Displacer, Vertical, 15” Arm, Snap Pilot, 0-30 Brass Gauges
Mounting / Action
L = Left-Hand Direct
R = Right-Hand Direct
M = Left-Hand Reverse
N = Right-Hand Reverse
B = Back-Mount Direct
P = Back-Mount Reverse
T = Left Hand Ported
U = Right Hand Ported
Class
50 = Threaded
10 = 150
30 = 300
60 = 600
90 = 900
15 = 1500
25 = 2500
40 = Sch 40 (Buttweld)
80 = Sch 80 (Buttweld)
16 = Sch 160 (Buttweld)
Connection
N = NTP (Male)
F = RFF
J = RTJ
B = Buttweld
H = Hammer
 Union Acme
V = Hammer
 Union V-Thread
W = Socket Weld
Connection
Size
1 = 1.5”
(1.66 displacer)
2 = 2”
3 = 3”
4 = 4”
5 = 5” (Union Only)
6 = 6”
8 = 8”
Materials Body / Trim
1 = CS/303SS
2 = CS/316 SS NACE
3 = Low-Temp CS/316
4 = All 316 Stainless
Seals
B = Buna
V = Viton
A = Aflas
L = Low-Temp Buna
Displacer Code
01 = 1.88 x 12 (PVC/Acrylic)
02 = 1.66 x 12 (SST 304)
XX = Other (C.F.)
Arm Code
08 = 8 in.
12 = 12 in. (Standard, Horizontal)
14 = 14 in.
15 = 15 in. (Standard, Vertical)
16 = 16 in.
16.44 = 16.44 in. (CH30)
17 = 17 in.
24 = 24 in. (Union)
Pilot
P = Snap